shares

held

(Not

applic

able)

Class

: X

Cla

ss :

Y

Tot

al

(1) Custodian/DR

Holder   NA 0

(a)

Name of DR Holder

(If available) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0

  Subtotal  (C) (1) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0

(2)

Employee Benefit

Trust (Under S EBI

(Share based

Employee Benefit )

Regulations, 2014) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0

  Subtotal  (C) (2) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA

Total Non-

Promoter - Non

Public

Shareholding

(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0

Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company in, the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Reg ulations, one day prior to the listing of the Equity

Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

44

10. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr. No. Name of share holder

Pre issue Post issue

No. of equity

shares

As a %  of

Issued Capital*

No. of equity

shares

As a %  of

Issued Capital*

A. Promoters

1.  Mr. Kaivan Shah  5000000 50.000 5000000 36.496

2.  Mrs. Meghna Shah 4999900 49.999 4999900 36.496

 Total - A  9999900 99.999 9999900 72.992

B. Promoter Group

3.  Mr. Munir Shah 20 0.000 20 0.000

4.  Mrs. Rajvi Shah 20 0.000 20 0.000

5.  Mrs. Rinni Shah 20 0.000 20 0.000

6.  Mrs. Sonaben Shah 20 0.000 20 0.000

 Total – B 80 0.001 80 0.001

 Total Promoters and Promoter Group (A+B) 9999980 100.000 9999980 72.993

C. Public

7.  Mr. Amitbhai Shah 20 0.000 20 0.000

D. IPO - - 3700000 27.007

 Total Public – (C+D) 20 0.000 3700020 27.007

 Grand Total (A+B+C) 10000000 100.000 13700000 100.000

 * Rounded off

11. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment, rights

issue or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of the Prospectus until the Equity Shares

have been listed. Further, our Company may propose to alter our capital structure within a period of six months

from the date of opening of this Issue, by way of split / consolidation of the denomination of Equity Shares or

further issue of Equity Shares (including issue of securities convertible into exchangeable, directly or indirectly,